
Westminster Championship Final Round Scoring Report
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8 Yards: 174SCT: 73SCORED GROUP
1 4.737 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels 36.73 0 0 0 36.734

2 4.634 Pink Papillon Howard Carr 37.55 0 0 0 37.558

3 4.325 Logan All American Dog Kimberly Barton 40.23 0 0 0 40.234

4 4.018 Gwendolline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo‐Ann Carleton 43.30 0 0 0 43.308

5 3.970 Wren Papillon Betsey Lynch 38.83 5 0 5 43.83W8

6 3.028 Razzberry Bichon Frise Sari Bankson 52.46 5 0 5 57.46W8

7 2.875 Bexar Havanese Cherry Windlinger 50.52 10 0 10 60.52WW8

8 2.606 Pickles Scottish Terrier Pat Speas 46.78 20 0 20 66.78WWF8

9 2.397 Cassion Miniature American Shepherd Kim Black 42.58 30 0 30 72.58WFFW8

10 2.131 Carly Rae Poodle Megan Shepter‐Garges 61.64 20 0 20 81.64FF8

12 Yards: 174SCT: 67SCORED GROUP
1 4.780 Pixel Miniature American Shepherd Ami Sheffield 36.40 0 0 0 36.4012

2 4.462 Pre Poodle Laura Dolan 34.00 5 0 5 39.00W12

3 4.450 Bullet Danish Swedish Farmdog Deborah Ogg 39.10 0 0 0 39.1012

4 3.758 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Brittany Schaezler 46.30 0 0 0 46.3012

5 3.279 Jeter All American Dog Kaela Morris 48.06 5 0 5 53.06W12

6 2.644 Prix Manchester Terrier Beth Matthews‐Bradsha 50.80 15 0 15 65.80WF12

7 2.241 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess 42.64 35 0 35 77.64FWFF12

8 2.100 Tinkerbell English Cocker Spaniel Tim Pinneri 52.87 30 0 30 82.87FWFW12

Decker Chinese Crested Valerie Rutledge 110 0WWE12

Darby Boston Terrier Nicole Davilli 105 0WE12
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16 Yards: 179SCT: 66SCORED GROUP
1 6.099 P!nk Border Collie Jennifer Crank 29.35 0 0 0 29.3516

2 5.072 Streak Shetland Sheepdog Susan Crank 35.29 0 0 0 35.2916

3 4.858 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte 36.85 0 0 0 36.8516

4 4.451 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys 35.22 5 0 5 40.22W16

5 4.218 Ferris B. Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson 42.44 0 0 0 42.4412

6 4.044 Joey Cocker Spaniel Jennifer Albrizio 44.26 0 0 0 44.2616

7 3.900 Cameo All American Dog Penny Leigh 45.90 0 0 0 45.9012

8 3.818 Liberty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriev Marcia Lyons 36.88 10 0 10 46.88F16

9 3.814 Fern English Springer Spaniel Jenny Kroll 41.93 5 0 5 46.93W16

10 3.809 Loyal Miniature American Shepherd Kyle Miles 46.99 0 0 0 46.9912

20 Yards: 184SCT: 62SCORED GROUP
1 5.251 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding 35.04 0 0 0 35.0420

2 4.787 Carly Golden Retriever Lori Ayers 38.44 0 0 0 38.4420

3 4.612 Moses All American Dog Jordan York 39.90 0 0 0 39.9016

4 4.584 Verb Border Collie Perry DeWitt 35.14 5 0 5 40.14W20

5 4.382 Graphene Border Collie Paulena‐Ren Simpson 36.99 5 0 5 41.99W20

6 4.067 Cru Border Collie Desiree Snelleman 35.24 10 0 10 45.24F20

7 3.813 Twix Rottweiler Elissa O'Sullivan 38.25 10 0 10 48.25F20

8 3.752 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner 39.04 10 0 10 49.04F20

9 3.587 Nanuk Siberian Husky Rusty Boone 41.29 10 0 10 51.29F20

Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert 115 0WFE20
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24 Yards: 184SCT: 66SCORED GROUP
1 5.104 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski 36.05 0 0 0 36.0524

2 4.254 Kaboom Border Collie Amber McCune 33.25 10 0 10 43.25F24

3 3.972 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson 46.32 0 0 0 46.3220

4 3.743 Shambhu Poodle Russell Thorpe 44.16 5 0 5 49.16W24

5 3.254 Banshee Labrador Retriever Michael Kreiser 51.54 5 0 5 56.54W24

6 3.118 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy 44.02 15 0 15 59.02FW20

7 3.094 Cushla Irish Red & White Setter Kathleen Brown 54.47 5 0 5 59.47W24

8 2.998 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita 41.37 20 0 20 61.37FWW24

9 2.902 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello 43.41 20 0 20 63.41FF24

10 1.350 Lobo Siberian Husky Alan Davis 76.32 30 30 60 136.32FWFW24
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